	组别
	面试地点
	面试时间
	岗位代码

	第一组
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3号教学楼  214
	上午8：00
	202501145

	
	
	
	202501146

	
	
	
	202501153

	
	
	
	202501157

	
	
	
	202501158

	第二组
	3号教学楼  312
	上午8：00
	202501154

	
	
	
	202501149

	
	
	
	202501150

	
	
	下午13：30
	202501148

	
	
	
	202501156

	第三组
	3号教学楼
416
	上午8：00
	202501140

	
	
	
	202501141

	
	
	
	202501142

	
	
	
	202501143

	
	
	
	202501144

	
	
	下午13：30
	202501151

	
	
	
	202501152


汉中职业技术学院及附属医院
2025年公开招聘高层次及急需紧缺专业人才面试分组
